
Number Proposed Use ValueWork Type Bldg Type

For Period: November 13 2022 To November 19 2022

Civc AddressPID Permit FeeNew Units

PERMIT APPLICATIONS

DP2022-223 Garage/Carport/Shed 10,000.00Shed81 Rankin Dr810754 0.000 New Use
DP2022-224 Garage/Carport/Shed 7,500.00Shed164 Kinlock Rd613315 0.000 Construction
DP2022-216 Garage/Carport/Shed 3,000.00Shed56 Birch Woods Ln1136787 0.000 Construction
DP2022-217 Single Dwelling 389,000.00Single Detached Dwellin31148360 0.000 Construction

409,500.00Total 0 0.004



Total   
Single Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed

Total31

1 1 1 3
1 0 0 1
2 1 1 4

D  I  S  T  R  I  C  T  S

Building Type

1
3

Total  

392,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00

409,500.00

Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Dwelling

Total  

20,500.00
389,000.00
409,500.00

PERMIT APPLICATIONS For Period: November 13 2022 To November 19 2022

Summary of Estimated Value by District Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type


