## PERMIT APPLICATIONS

For Period: November 13 2022 To November 19 2022

Number	PID	Civc Address	New Units	Work Type	Bldg Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Value
DP2022-223	810754	81 Rankin Dr	0	New Use	Garage/Carport/Shed	Shed	0.00	10,000.00
DP2022-224	613315	164 Kinlock Rd	0	Construction	Garage/Carport/Shed	Shed	0.00	7,500.00
DP2022-216	1136787	56 Birch Woods Ln	0	Construction	Garage/Carport/Shed	Shed	0.00	3,000.00
DP2022-217	1148360	3	0	Construction	Single Dwelling	Single Detached Dwellir	0.00	389,000.00
Total	4		0				0.00	409,500.00

## DISTRICTS

Building Type		1	3	Total
Garage/Carport/Shed	1	1	1	3
Single Dwelling	1	0	0	1
Total	2	1	1	4

## Summary of Estimated Value by District

392,000.00	
10,000.00	1
7,500.00	3
409.500.00	Total

## Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type

Garage/Carport/Shed	20,500.00
Single Dwelling	389,000.00
Total	409,500.00